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BOURSE DE TUNIS

Secteur

Total

Les Mouvements pour Comptes d'Etrangers sur les Sociétés Cotées
Séance du vendredi 01 octobre 2021

ARTES
UADH
LAND OR

Valeur

Achat

Volume

Vente

1887 431,28
16 500,00
9 259,00

1913 190,28

Achat

Actions / Droits

Vente

289 928
50 000
985

340913



